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Fan unit FU 4835

Description
Order Number: 4836011

Brand Name: SoliTherm

Housing Material: Mild Steel and Aluzinc
IP protection class to EN 60 529: IP 54
SK notes: Customer ABB
Approvals: CE

© 2025 Seifert Systems / 12.06.2025 FU 4836011 1/3


http://www.seifertsystems.com/

®SEIFERT

wegweisend innovativ

Technical Data

Cooling capacity L35L50 (EN14511-3): 3500 W

Air flow volume (system / unimpeded):1190 m3/hr.

Operating Temperature Range:
Dimensions A x B x C (D+E):
Weight:

Voltage / Frequency:

Rated current:

Starting current:

Power consumption:

Max. power:

Fuse:

Connection:

Please click on the graphics to download.

+1°C- +50°C

493.4 x 460.2 x 287.1 mm
22 kg

230V ~ 50/60 Hz

4.4 A

4.4 A

185 W

1000 W

6 A(T)

Power: 3 pole connector including 3 m cable
Alarm: 8 pole connector including 3 m cable

More CAD drawings can be found under Product Download.
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